Incident # Date
Reported
2500107831 11/9/2025
2500107830 11/9/2025
2500107829 11/9/2025
2500107828 11/9/2025
2500107827 11/9/2025
2500107826 11/9/2025

2500107825 11/9/2025

2500107824 11/9/2025
2500107823 11/9/2025

2500107822 11/9/2025
2500107821 11/9/2025
2500107820 11/9/2025
2500107819 11/9/2025
2500107818 11/9/2025
2500107817 11/9/2025
2500107816 11/9/2025
2500107815 11/9/2025
2500107812 11/9/2025
2500107811 11/9/2025
2500107810 11/9/2025

2500107809 11/9/2025
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Time
Reported
6:40 AM
6:13 AM
6:13 AM
5:52 AM
5:36 AM
5:36 AM

5:34 AM

5:23 AM
3:35 AM

3:32 AM
3:31 AM
3:23 AM
3:17 AM
3:11 AM
3:10 AM
3:06 AM
3:02 AM
3:00 AM
2:57 AM
2:55 AM

2:38 AM

Address

COUNTY ST

WOLFENDEN ST

NORTH MAIN ST

COUNTY ST

SOUTH MAIN ST

LOCUST ST

LOCUST ST

SOUTH MAIN ST/ OLIVE ST

WASHINGTON ST

PLEASANT ST

SOUTH MAIN ST

ONEIL BLVD

NEWPORT AVE

NEWPORT AVE

WEST ST

RATHBUN WILLARD DR

RATHBUN WILLARD DR

PLEASANT ST

WASHINGTON ST

SOUTH MAIN ST

PINE ST

Report Run Date an Time: 12/31/2025 2:31:44 PM

Incident Type
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK

SECURITY CHECK

ABANDONED 911 CALL

SECURITY CHECK

DISTURBANCE

SECURITY CHECK

SECURITY CHECK

SECURITY CHECK

SECURITY CHECK

SECURITY CHECK

SECURITY CHECK

SECURITY CHECK

MEDICAL

SECURITY CHECK

SECURITY CHECK

SECURITY CHECK

Action Taken

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED

UNFOUNDED

SERVICE
RENDERED

PEACE
RESTORED

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED



2500107808 11/9/2025
2500107807 11/9/2025
2500107806 11/9/2025
2500107805 11/9/2025
2500107804 11/9/2025
2500107803 11/9/2025
2500107802 11/9/2025
2500107801 11/9/2025
2500107800 11/9/2025
2500107799 11/9/2025
2500107798 11/9/2025
2500107797 11/9/2025
2500107796 11/9/2025
2500107795 11/9/2025
2500107794 11/9/2025
2500107793 11/9/2025
2500107792 11/9/2025
2500107791 11/9/2025
2500107790 11/9/2025
2500107789 11/9/2025
2500107788 11/9/2025

2500107787 11/9/2025
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2:36 AM

2:33 AM

2:30 AM

2:28 AM

2:27 AM

2:23 AM

2:18 AM

2:17 AM

2:14 AM

2:11 AM

2:11 AM

2:08 AM

2:08 AM

1:59 AM
1:57 AM

1:57 AM

1:54 AM

1:53 AM

1:53 AM

1:48 AM

1:47 AM

1:44 AM

PARKER ST

PARK ST

EMORY ST

HOLMAN ST

MOREY ST

PLEASANT ST

PINE RD

BLUE PRIDE WAY

MECHANIC ST

NORTH AVE

WASHINGTON ST

PLEASANT ST

MAYNARD ST

MILTON ST
FIELD RD

FRANK MOSSBERG DR

MAYNARD ST

EDDY ST

WASHINGTON ST

WASHINGTON ST

FRANK MOSSBERG DR

OAK HILL AVE

Report Run Date an Time: 12/31/2025 2:31:44 PM

SECURITY CHECK

SECURITY CHECK

SECURITY CHECK

SECURITY CHECK

SECURITY CHECK

SECURITY CHECK

SECURITY CHECK

SECURITY CHECK

SECURITY CHECK

SECURITY CHECK

SECURITY CHECK

SECURITY CHECK

PARKING VIOLATIONS

ABANDONED 911 CALL

SECURITY CHECK

SECURITY CHECK

SECURITY CHECK

SECURITY CHECK

SECURITY CHECK

SECURITY CHECK

SECURITY CHECK

SECURITY CHECK

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED

PARKING
CITATION
ISSUED

UNFOUNDED

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED



2500107786

2500107784

2500107783

2500107782

2500107781

2500107780

2500107779

2500107778

2500107777

2500107776

2500107775

2500107774

2500107773

2500107772

2500107771

2500107770

2500107769

2500107768

2500107767

2500107766

2500107765

2500107764

11/9/2025

11/9/2025

11/9/2025

11/9/2025

11/9/2025

11/9/2025

11/9/2025

11/9/2025

11/9/2025

11/9/2025

11/9/2025

11/9/2025

11/9/2025

11/9/2025

11/9/2025

11/9/2025

11/9/2025

11/9/2025

11/9/2025

11/9/2025

11/9/2025

11/9/2025
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1:44 AM

1:39 AM

1:37 AM

1:32 AM

1:27 AM

1:21 AM

1:19 AM

1:18 AM

1:16 AM

1:15 AM

1:15 AM

1:14 AM

1:10 AM

1:03 AM

1:02 AM

12:59 AM

12:59 AM

12:58 AM

12:56 AM

12:54 AM

12:54 AM

12:51 AM

PLEASANT ST

FRANK MOSSBERG DR

WASHINGTON ST

FRANK MOSSBERG DR

FRANK MOSSBERG DR

FRANK MOSSBERG DR

WASHINGTON ST

EXTENSION ST

PLEASANT ST

NEWPORT AVE

PLEASANT ST

EXTENSION ST

COUNTY ST

WASHINGTON ST

NEWPORT AVE

WASHINGTON ST

WASHINGTON ST

COUNTY ST

BISHOP ST

WASHINGTON ST

SOUTH MAIN ST

NORTH MAIN ST

Report Run Date an Time: 12/31/2025 2:31:44 PM

SECURITY CHECK

SECURITY CHECK

SECURITY CHECK

SECURITY CHECK

SECURITY CHECK

SECURITY CHECK

SECURITY CHECK

SECURITY CHECK

SECURITY CHECK

SECURITY CHECK

SECURITY CHECK

SECURITY CHECK

SECURITY CHECK

SECURITY CHECK

SECURITY CHECK

SECURITY CHECK

SECURITY CHECK

SECURITY CHECK

SECURITY CHECK

SECURITY CHECK

SECURITY CHECK

SECURITY CHECK

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED



2500107763

2500107762

2500107761

2500107760

2500107759

2500107758

2500107757

2500107756

2500107755

2500107754

2500107753

2500107752

2500107751

2500107750

2500107749

2500107748

11/9/2025

11/9/2025

11/9/2025

11/9/2025

11/9/2025

11/9/2025

11/9/2025

11/9/2025

11/9/2025

11/9/2025

11/9/2025

11/9/2025

11/9/2025

11/9/2025

11/9/2025

11/9/2025
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12:51 AM

12:51 AM

12:49 AM

12:47 AM

12:47 AM

12:47 AM

12:45 AM

12:44 AM

12:44 AM

12:43 AM

12:42 AM

12:39 AM

12:37 AM

12:35 AM

12:34 AM

12:25 AM

SOUTH MAIN ST

OAK HILL AVE

NEWPORT AVE

SOUTH MAIN ST

HOLCOTT DR

NEWPORT AVE

NORTH AVE

WASHINGTON ST

NEWPORT AVE

SOUTH MAIN ST

SOUTH AVE

JAMES ST

WASHINGTON ST

PARK ST

ROY AVE

STEERE ST

Report Run Date an Time: 12/31/2025 2:31:44 PM

SECURITY CHECK

SECURITY CHECK

SECURITY CHECK

SECURITY CHECK

SECURITY CHECK

SECURITY CHECK

SECURITY CHECK

SECURITY CHECK

SECURITY CHECK

SECURITY CHECK

SECURITY CHECK

SECURITY CHECK

SECURITY CHECK

SECURITY CHECK

SECURITY CHECK

NOISE COMPLAINT

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED

SERVICE
RENDERED

PEACE
RESTORED



